VEROTEC
Electronics Packaging
Integrated
Systems
UK  Tel: +44 (0)2380-246900   sales@verotec.co.uk
USA  Tel: 603.821.9921   sales@verotec.us
13
  I

Fixings : ISO M4 x 10mm pan head screws and
  flat washers
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
98.4 549-10006E STYLE 6
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
152.4 549-10045C
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
101.6 549-10007B
127.0 549-10008K
152.4 549-10009G
203.2 549-10010H
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
98.4 549-10046L
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
101.6 549-10012B
152.4 549-10013K
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
31.8 549-10061G
48.3 549-10062D
76.2 549-10063A
STYLE 9
STYLE 10
STYLE 14
STYLE 15
STYLE 36, 37 and 38
Bar Handles
UK Tel: +44 (0)2380-246900   sales@verotec.co.uk
USA  Tel: 603.821.9921   sales@verotec.us
13
  Integ
ra
ted
S
y
stem
s
13.17
Integrated Systems – Components
bar handles
STYLE 48
Material : 4.8mm dia mild steel
Finish :  Polished chrome
Fixings : ISO M3 x 8mm pan head screws and
  flat washers
STYLE HAF  l
These handles are provided with two alternative sets
of fixings to enable either a male or female version to
be used.
Material : 9.5mm dia mild steel
Finish :  Polished chrome
Fixings : ISO M6 x 12mm pan head screws and
  flat washers.
  ISO M6 Nyloc hexagon nuts, flat
  washers and studs.
STYLE HBF  l
These handles are provided with two alternative sets
of fixings to enable either a male or female version to
be used.
Material : 9.5mm dia mild steel
Finish :  Polished chrome
Fixings : ISO M12 x 12mm pan head screws and
  flat washers.
  ISO M6 Nyloc hexagon nuts, flat
  washers and studs.
STYLE HDF
Material : 7.9mm dia mild steel
Finish :  Polished chrome
Fixings : ISO M5 x 10mm pan head screws and
  flat washers
HANDLE SHOES
Chrome plated shoes suitable for use with bar handles.
The symbols indicate which handles they can be used
with - see previous bar handles
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
31.8 549-10017J
48.8 549-10018F
76.2 549-10019C
STYLE 48
STYLE HAF
STYLE HBF
STYLE HDF
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
101.6 549-10021A
127.0 549-10022J
152.4 549-10023F
222.3 549-10025L
266.7 549-10026H
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
76.2 549-10028B
101.6 549-10030L
127.0 549-10031H
152.4 549-10033B
177.8 549-10034K
orderIng InForMatIon
B Order code
44.5 549-10047H
76.2 549-10036D
88.9 549-10037A
101.6 549-10038J
127.0 549-10039F
133.0 549-10040G
HANDLE SHOES
Material Type
Dimensions
Use on Order code
A B
Plastic
1 15.9 4.8  549-10082G
3 12.7 1.6 s 549-10089H
3 19.1 2.7 l 549-10090J
Brass
1 19.1 6.4 l 549-10083D
1 15.9 4.8  549-10084A
3 12.7 1.6 s 549-10091F
3 19.1 2.7 l 549-10092C
2 19.1 12.7 l 549-10088L
UK  Tel: +44 (0)2380-246900   sales@verotec.co.uk
USA  Tel: 603.821.9921   sales@verotec.us
13
  I